2017 Junior City Tournament Final Summary

By Age Group

Age Group 16-18
Collin Laundrie
Noah Berg

Nate Lemons
Samantha Plankey
Ben Olkowski

Age Group 13-15
Jake Gilbert

Jacob Decker

Cal Martine

Jacob Renard-VV
Alec Schuh

Max Metropulos
Carter Hietpas

Gavin Vanden Heuvel
Christian Hacekiewicz

Age Group 12 & under
Tanner Wachtl
Andrew Rudolf

Reid Hietpas

M. Contreras

Sam Vanden Heuvel
Padraig Hasz

Brenden Tuomi

Tyler Bell

Simon Vanden Huevel

Rnd 1 Score
78
80
81
83
107

Rnd 1 Score
89
79
84
96
93
92
133
138
115

Rnd 1 Score
49
50
60
59
64
63
69
75
WD

Rnd 2 Score Total Score

76
81
82
92
99

75
87
83
85
90
94
96
100
WD

42
44
52
54
54
61
67
75
72

154
161
163
175
206

164
166
167
181
183
186
229
238
WD

91
94
112
113
118
124
136
150
WD

Winner

Winner

Winner



